
FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaitlyn Schneider JCN 127.0 120.0 0

2 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 131.3 120.0 0

3 Gretchen Babock JCN 131.6 110.0 0

4 Amber Bertels JCN 126.0 90.0 0

5 Natalie Richardson McLouth 131.0 90.0 0

6 Gracie Berry McLouth 131.8 90.0 0

7 Avery Wischropp Horton Chargers 127.8 85.0 0

8 Hailey Coates McLouth 132.0 85.0 0

Female 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 131.3 255.0 0

2 Kaitlyn Schneider JCN 127.0 225.0 0

3 Gretchen Babock JCN 131.6 200.0 0

4 Amber Bertels JCN 126.0 185.0 0

5 Natalie Richardson McLouth 131.0 185.0 0

6 Hailey Coates McLouth 132.0 165.0 0

7 Avery Wischropp Horton Chargers 127.8 160.0 0

8 Gracie Berry McLouth 131.8 115.0 0

Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaitlyn Schneider JCN 127.0 160.0 0

2 Natalie Richardson McLouth 131.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 131.3 135.0 0

4 Hailey Coates McLouth 132.0 115.0 0

5 Avery Wischropp Horton Chargers 127.8 95.0 0

6 Gracie Berry McLouth 131.8 85.0 0

7 Amber Bertels JCN 126.0 80.0 0

8 Gretchen Babock JCN 131.6 0 0

Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 131.3 510.0 10

2 Kaitlyn Schneider JCN 127.0 505.0 8

3 Natalie Richardson McLouth 131.0 420.0 6

4 Hailey Coates McLouth 132.0 365.0 4

5 Amber Bertels JCN 126.0 355.0 2

6 Avery Wischropp Horton Chargers 127.8 340.0 1

7 Gretchen Babock JCN 131.6 310.0 0

8 Gracie Berry McLouth 131.8 290.0 0


